
     
 
 
Varsity  
Day Date Opponent Site H/A Game Time 
Friday Aug 19 Huntsville Huntsville Home TBA 

Friday Aug 26 Tyler Legacy Rose Stadium Away 7:00 

Friday Sept 2 Nacogdoches Abe Martin Stadium Home 7:30 

Friday Sept 9 A & M Consolidated Tiger Stadium Away 7:00 

Friday Sept 16 Longview Abe Martin Stadium Home 7:30 

Friday Sept 23 Forney City Bank Stadium Away 7:00 

Friday Sept 30 OPEN OPEN OPEN OPEN 

Friday Oct 7 North Mesquite (HC) Abe Martin Stadium Home 7:30 

Friday Oct 14 McKinney North McKinney ISD Stadium Away 7:00 

Friday Oct 21 Tyler Abe Martin Stadium Home 7:30 

Friday Oct 28 West Mesquite Mesquite Memorial Away 7:00 

Friday Nov 4 Lancaster (SR. Night) Abe Martin Stadium Home 7:30 

      JV  
Day Date Opponent Site H/A Approx Time 

Thurs. Aug 25 Tyler Legacy Abe Martin Stadium Home 5:30 

Thurs. Sept 1 Nacogdoches Dragon Stadium Away 5:00 

Thurs. Sept 8 A & M Consolidated Abe Martin Stadium Home 5:00 

Thurs. Sept 15 Longview Lobo Stadium Away 5:00 

Thurs. Sept 22 Forney Abe Martin Stadium Home 5:30 

Thurs. Sept 29 OPEN OPEN OPEN  

Thurs. Oct 6 North Mesquite  Frasier MS stadium Away 5:00 

Thurs. Oct 13 Longview Abe Martin Stadium Home 5:00 

Thurs. Oct 20 Tyler Rose Stadium Away 5:00 

Thurs. Oct 27 West Mesquite Abe Martin Stadium Home 5:30 

Thurs. Nov 3 Lancaster  Beverly D. Humphrey Tiger  Away 5:00 

    Freshmen  
Day Date Opponent Site H/A Approx Time 

Thurs. Aug 25 Tyler Legacy Legacy High School  Away 5:30-7:00 

Thurs. Sept 1 Nacogdoches Abe Martin Stadium Home 5:00-6:30 

Thurs. Sept 8 A & M Consolidated Tiger Stadium Away 5:00-6:30 

Thurs. Sept 15 Longview Abe Martin Stadium Home 5:00-6:30 

Thurs. Sept 22 Forney City Bank Stadium Away 5:30-7:00 

Thurs. Sept 29 OPEN OPEN OPEN  

Thurs. Oct 6 North Mesquite  Abe Martin Stadium Home 5:00 

Thurs. Oct 13 Longview Lobo Stadium Away 5:00-6:30 

Thurs. Oct 20 Tyler Abe Martin Stadium Home 5:00-6:30 

Thurs. Oct 27 West Mesquite Mesquite TBA Away 5:30-7:00 

Thurs. Nov 3 Lancaster  Abe Martin Stadium Home 5:00-6:30 

*District Games       HC  Homecoming     

***Sub-Varsity games have approximate start times. Times are set each Monday prior to game/ please call the office on Monday for times 

www.texasbob.com for stadium information  

http://www.texasbob.com/

